U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 3rd round, Match #20

Friday, 31.07.2015, 17:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 20°C. Spectators: 600

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Makharadze Zauri
21 Dorosh Vladyslav

4 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
13 Kozlov Artem

2 Fedoriv Vitalii

15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
99 Bondarenko Denys
33 Tanchyk Volodymyr
9 Pudy Dmytro

77 Halenkov Denys

Substitutes

72 Savchuk Bohdan

8 Doronin Volodymyr

7 Kasianenko Oleksandr
23 Eloev Bulat

18 Hlynianyi lllia

11 Khomutov Vladyslav
19 Solomkin Vasyl

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Khalamendyk Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Yakymenko Oleksandr
4th Official:

Pavliuk Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii

2:1

4
19
3
15
7
13
8
17
20

«Karpaty» Lviv

Siletskyi Ivan
Senytsia Volodymyr
Markovich Andrii
Lobai Ivan
Dudarenko Oleksandr
Mykhailovskyi Illia
Zaviisyi Taras
Poliuhanych Dmytro
Hryso Maksym
Hladkyi Volodymyr
Zakharkiv Yurii

Substitutes

1
5
10
9
14
11

Mozil Oleh

Vyzdryk Nazar
Hutsuliak Oleksii
Verbnyi Nazar
Shtanenko Stanislav
Yastrub Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 3rd round, Match #20
Friday, 31.07.2015, 17:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 20°C. Spectators: 600

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2:1 «Karpaty» Lviv
6' %) 17 Hladkyi Volodymyr
21 Dorosh Vladyslav 31
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii ® 37
4 Schastlyvtsev Vadym 1 46'
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
2 Fedoriv Vitalii ,
8 Doronin Volodymyr N 46
, 15 Mykhailovskyi lllia
46 N 9 Verbnyi Nazar
77 Halenkov Denys (& 57'
, 13 Poliuhanych Dmytro
>9 ™ 10 Hutsuliak Oleksii
63' . 2 Senytsia Volodymyr
70 4 Markovich Andrii
72! . 7 Zaviisyi Taras
, 20 Zakharkiv Yurii
/3 N 11 Yastrub Yurii
9 Pudy Dmytro .
19 Solomkin Vasyl N s
99 Bondarenko Denys 78
86' 19 Lobai Ivan
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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